AGENDA

FOOD AND DRUG ADMINSITRATION
CENTER FOR BIOLOGICS EVALUATION AND RESEARCH
ALLERGENIC PRODUCTS ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEETING

April 8, 2003

A Speaker Phone for Public Participation Will Be Provided in
Conference Room A, Building 29B
8800 Rockville Pike
Rockville Maryland

1:00 p.m. EDT Administrative Remarks

1:10

1:15
1:25
1:55
2:40

3:40

Opening Remarks
Samuel Lehrer, Ph.D., Committee Chair

COMMITTEE UPDATES (Open Session)
FDA activities relating to allergen extract standardization
Jay E. Slater, M.D., DBPAP, Laboratory Chief
Overview of the Laboratory of Immunobiochemistry
Operational issues
Research/regulatory update
Open Public Hearing

Committee Discussion

4:00 p.m. EDT Adjourn



